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All races

Pos Bib# Athlete Grade Team Pace Chip Time Race

1 78 Morgan Welch 12 Crestview 6:26 0:19:57 High School Girls

2 111 Adele Dowdell 9 St Paul 6:52 0:21:18 High School Girls

3 77 Georgia McFarland 9 Crestview 6:52 0:21:19 High School Girls

4 73 Leyna Gerich 9 Crestview 6:53 0:21:23 High School Girls

5 120 Madelyn McCall 12 St Paul 6:56 0:21:31 High School Girls

6 72 Kylie Brockway 12 Crestview 6:56 0:21:32 High School Girls

7 119 Megan Lesch 10 St Paul 6:58 0:21:36 High School Girls

8 130 Kelsey Lasch 10 Western Reserve 7:00 0:21:43 High School Girls

9 97 Clara Good 9 New London 7:04 0:21:57 High School Girls

10 85 Emily Reisinger 10 Mapleton HS 7:07 0:22:05 High School Girls

11 76 Tessa Kuhn 12 Crestview 7:09 0:22:11 High School Girls

12 123 Abbie Stine 12 St Paul 7:12 0:22:20 High School Girls

13 81 Valerie Klimkewicz 9 Mapleton HS 7:15 0:22:30 High School Girls

14 128 Anastin Hoover 10 Western Reserve 7:17 0:22:34 High School Girls

15 79 Gretchen Donley 10 Mapleton HS 7:19 0:22:41 High School Girls

16 105 Madison Smith 9 New London 7:21 0:22:49 High School Girls

17 99 Alyssa Henry 10 New London 7:23 0:22:55 High School Girls

18 124 Dana Sumpter 12 St Paul 7:24 0:22:58 High School Girls

19 100 Jill Joppeck 12 New London 7:27 0:23:08 High School Girls

20 115 Isabel Howerton 10 St Paul 7:28 0:23:09 High School Girls

21 107 Emily White 11 New London 7:32 0:23:22 High School Girls

22 89 Rachel Herner 12 Monroeville 7:33 0:23:25 High School Girls

23 83 Faith Lowery 10 Mapleton HS 7:37 0:23:39 High School Girls

24 74 Sarah Howe 10 Crestview 7:41 0:23:51 High School Girls

25 101 Kora Landis 12 New London 7:45 0:24:02 High School Girls

26 90 Stacey Legg 12 Monroeville 7:46 0:24:04 High School Girls

27 84 Jocelyn Rea 10 Mapleton HS 7:47 0:24:08 High School Girls

28 96 Grace Crawshaw 12 New London 7:49 0:24:13 High School Girls

29 112 Sydney Endsley 11 St Paul 7:50 0:24:19 High School Girls

30 108 Katie Messmore 10 Plymouth High School 7:51 0:24:20 High School Girls

31 98 Madi Harrison 9 New London 7:56 0:24:35 High School Girls

32 75 Mia Humrichouser 9 Crestview 8:00 0:24:48 High School Girls

33 104 Isabelle Osterland 12 New London 8:02 0:24:54 High School Girls

34 103 Emma McCully 9 New London 8:02 0:24:56 High School Girls

35 88 Lilly Brotzki 10 Monroeville 8:06 0:25:09 High School Girls

36 92 Avery Rosser 9 Monroeville 8:08 0:25:12 High School Girls

37 129 Kaylee Kolb 10 Western Reserve 8:09 0:25:17 High School Girls

38 110 Isabella Cuturic 12 St Paul 8:09 0:25:18 High School Girls

39 132 Rachael Olds 12 Western Reserve 8:10 0:25:20 High School Girls

40 137 Katie Woodruff 11 Western Reserve 8:13 0:25:30 High School Girls

41 80 Whitney Hopstetter 11 Mapleton HS 8:17 0:25:41 High School Girls

42 114 Isabel Gross 9 St Paul 8:17 0:25:42 High School Girls

43 116 Grace Kluding 9 St Paul 8:20 0:25:52 High School Girls

44 125 Makayla Vaxquez 12 St Paul 8:30 0:26:21 High School Girls

45 127 Isabelle Zimmer 12 St Paul 8:34 0:26:33 High School Girls

46 131 Kennedy Latteman 11 Western Reserve 8:39 0:26:49 High School Girls

47 95 Anita Ruggles 11 Monroeville 8:43 0:27:02 High School Girls

48 136 Lilli White 11 Western Reserve 8:58 0:27:48 High School Girls

49 86 Rowan Wickham 11 Mapleton HS 8:59 0:27:52 High School Girls

50 109 Meghan Belden 12 St Paul 9:00 0:27:56 High School Girls

51 93 Anessa Ruggles 9 Monroeville 9:22 0:29:03 High School Girls

52 133 Matisyn Partington 11 Western Reserve 9:25 0:29:12 High School Girls

53 113 Emma Foltz 11 St Paul 9:52 0:30:36 High School Girls

54 121 Aubrey Penner 10 St Paul 10:08 0:31:25 High School Girls

55 87 Isabel Anderson 11 Monroeville High School Girls

56 102 Reese Landis 10 New London High School Girls

57 118 Madilyn Lawson 11 St Paul High School Girls
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All races

Pos Bib# Athlete Grade Team Pace Chip Time Race

58 122 Jadyn Smith 9 St Paul High School Girls

59 126 Josalynn Vazquez 11 St Paul High School Girls

60 134 Rachel Pippert 9 Western Reserve High School Girls

61 135 Rylee Weiser 9 Western Reserve High School Girls
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Team Results

Place Team Score

1 Crestview 25

2 St Paul 44

3 New London 82

4 Mapleton HS 88

5 Western Reserve 138

6 Monroeville 166

1. Crestview - 25

Overall Bib# Athlete Grade Team Pace Chip Time Race

1 78 Morgan Welch 12 Crestview 6:26 0:19:57 High School Girls

3 77 Georgia McFarland 9 Crestview 6:52 0:21:19 High School Girls

4 73 Leyna Gerich 9 Crestview 6:53 0:21:23 High School Girls

6 72 Kylie Brockway 12 Crestview 6:56 0:21:32 High School Girls

11 76 Tessa Kuhn 12 Crestview 7:09 0:22:11 High School Girls

24 74 Sarah Howe 10 Crestview 7:41 0:23:51 High School Girls

32 75 Mia Humrichouser 9 Crestview 8:00 0:24:48 High School Girls

2. St Paul - 44

Overall Bib# Athlete Grade Team Pace Chip Time Race

2 111 Adele Dowdell 9 St Paul 6:52 0:21:18 High School Girls

5 120 Madelyn McCall 12 St Paul 6:56 0:21:31 High School Girls

7 119 Megan Lesch 10 St Paul 6:58 0:21:36 High School Girls

12 123 Abbie Stine 12 St Paul 7:12 0:22:20 High School Girls

18 124 Dana Sumpter 12 St Paul 7:24 0:22:58 High School Girls

20 115 Isabel Howerton 10 St Paul 7:28 0:23:09 High School Girls

29 112 Sydney Endsley 11 St Paul 7:50 0:24:19 High School Girls

38 110 Isabella Cuturic 12 St Paul 8:09 0:25:18 High School Girls

42 114 Isabel Gross 9 St Paul 8:17 0:25:42 High School Girls

43 116 Grace Kluding 9 St Paul 8:20 0:25:52 High School Girls

44 125 Makayla Vaxquez 12 St Paul 8:30 0:26:21 High School Girls

45 127 Isabelle Zimmer 12 St Paul 8:34 0:26:33 High School Girls

50 109 Meghan Belden 12 St Paul 9:00 0:27:56 High School Girls

53 113 Emma Foltz 11 St Paul 9:52 0:30:36 High School Girls

54 121 Aubrey Penner 10 St Paul 10:08 0:31:25 High School Girls

57 118 Madilyn Lawson 11 St Paul High School Girls

58 122 Jadyn Smith 9 St Paul High School Girls

59 126 Josalynn Vazquez 11 St Paul High School Girls

3. New London - 82

Overall Bib# Athlete Grade Team Pace Chip Time Race

9 97 Clara Good 9 New London 7:04 0:21:57 High School Girls

16 105 Madison Smith 9 New London 7:21 0:22:49 High School Girls

17 99 Alyssa Henry 10 New London 7:23 0:22:55 High School Girls

19 100 Jill Joppeck 12 New London 7:27 0:23:08 High School Girls

21 107 Emily White 11 New London 7:32 0:23:22 High School Girls

25 101 Kora Landis 12 New London 7:45 0:24:02 High School Girls

28 96 Grace Crawshaw 12 New London 7:49 0:24:13 High School Girls

31 98 Madi Harrison 9 New London 7:56 0:24:35 High School Girls

33 104 Isabelle Osterland 12 New London 8:02 0:24:54 High School Girls

34 103 Emma McCully 9 New London 8:02 0:24:56 High School Girls

56 102 Reese Landis 10 New London High School Girls

4. Mapleton HS - 88

Overall Bib# Athlete Grade Team Pace Chip Time Race
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4. Mapleton HS - 88

Overall Bib# Athlete Grade Team Pace Chip Time Race

10 85 Emily Reisinger 10 Mapleton HS 7:07 0:22:05 High School Girls

13 81 Valerie Klimkewicz 9 Mapleton HS 7:15 0:22:30 High School Girls

15 79 Gretchen Donley 10 Mapleton HS 7:19 0:22:41 High School Girls

23 83 Faith Lowery 10 Mapleton HS 7:37 0:23:39 High School Girls

27 84 Jocelyn Rea 10 Mapleton HS 7:47 0:24:08 High School Girls

41 80 Whitney Hopstetter 11 Mapleton HS 8:17 0:25:41 High School Girls

49 86 Rowan Wickham 11 Mapleton HS 8:59 0:27:52 High School Girls

5. Western Reserve - 138

Overall Bib# Athlete Grade Team Pace Chip Time Race

8 130 Kelsey Lasch 10 Western Reserve 7:00 0:21:43 High School Girls

14 128 Anastin Hoover 10 Western Reserve 7:17 0:22:34 High School Girls

37 129 Kaylee Kolb 10 Western Reserve 8:09 0:25:17 High School Girls

39 132 Rachael Olds 12 Western Reserve 8:10 0:25:20 High School Girls

40 137 Katie Woodruff 11 Western Reserve 8:13 0:25:30 High School Girls

46 131 Kennedy Latteman 11 Western Reserve 8:39 0:26:49 High School Girls

48 136 Lilli White 11 Western Reserve 8:58 0:27:48 High School Girls

52 133 Matisyn Partington 11 Western Reserve 9:25 0:29:12 High School Girls

60 134 Rachel Pippert 9 Western Reserve High School Girls

61 135 Rylee Weiser 9 Western Reserve High School Girls

6. Monroeville - 166

Overall Bib# Athlete Grade Team Pace Chip Time Race

22 89 Rachel Herner 12 Monroeville 7:33 0:23:25 High School Girls

26 90 Stacey Legg 12 Monroeville 7:46 0:24:04 High School Girls

35 88 Lilly Brotzki 10 Monroeville 8:06 0:25:09 High School Girls

36 92 Avery Rosser 9 Monroeville 8:08 0:25:12 High School Girls

47 95 Anita Ruggles 11 Monroeville 8:43 0:27:02 High School Girls

51 93 Anessa Ruggles 9 Monroeville 9:22 0:29:03 High School Girls

55 87 Isabel Anderson 11 Monroeville High School Girls


